W55 Long Jump Standing
Finals
1 #743 Battle, Tracey
2 #973 Wilson, Gayle
3 #3802 Gibson. Dr. Koura
4 #9314 Sappimgton, Angela

W55 Long Jump Running
Finals

1 #743 Battle. Tracey

2 #9934 Sappmgton. Angela
W6l Long Jump Standing
Finuls

1l #739 Banes, Eloisa
Wl Long Jump Running
Finals

I #739 Banes, Elosa

2 #906 Patricia. Gloria

W65 Long Jump Standing
Finls
1 #790 Esumi, Nonko

W65 Long Jump Running
Finals
| #790 Esumi, Noriko

W70 Long Jump Standing
Finals
| #912 Phillips. Hannah
2 #952 Talley, Shiann

W70 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #912 Phillips. Hannah

W55
W55
W5R
W59

W35S
W39

W2

Wil
Wisl

W69

Wie9

w70
W4

W70

Silver Spnng. MD
Annandale, YA
Washington, DC
Fredenck. MD

Silver Spring. MD
Fredenck. MD

Hagerstown, MD

Haperstown, MD
South Euclid. OH

Lutherviile, MD

Lutherville, MD

Alexandrna. WA
Frederick. MD

Alexandna. VA

2.20m
2.12m
2.00m
1.9%m

4.40m
3.64m

1.33m

2.78m
25lm

1.52m

2.80m

1.44m
1.18m

26Tm

7-02.75
6-11.50
6-06.75
f-06.50

14-05.25
11-11.50

4-04.50

9-01.50
8-03.00

5-00.00

9-02.25

4-08.75
3-10.50

8-00.25



Finals ... (W70 Long Jump Running)

2 #9352 Talley, Shiann

W75 Long Jump Running
Fimals
| #963 Warren, Barbara
2 #744 berger, nancy

W85 Long Jump Standing
Finnls
1 #9009 Perry, Diane

W85 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #909 Perry, Dianc
2 #8806 Graf, Tami

M50 Long Jump Standing

Finals

#9500 Taitt, Tyrell

#789 Epebinnade, Adeniran
#817 Hahn, Edgar

823 Harvey, Richard

M50 Long Jump Running

e ad b ==

| #897 Nanto, Brion
2 #950 Taitt, Tyrell
3 #7789 Epchinuade, Adeniran
4 #3817 Hahn, Edgar
- #4951 Talley, Shawn

M55 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #933 Samec, James
2 #8873 mcdougald, james
3 #970 Wilcox, Timothy
- #7767 Cimba, Michael
- 11534 Brague, James

M55 Long Jump Standing
Finals
1 #873 medougald, james
1 #9313 Samiec, James
3 #9370 Wilcox, Timothy
- #1754 Brague, James
= #93 owens, keith

M6l Long Jump Running
Finals

#4922 Pryor, John
#3290 Murray, Alan
#954 Terry, Aaron

Lad bl

W74

W76
w77

Was

WHS
WG

M51
M51
M53
M54

M52
M51
M51
M53
M50

M56
M55
M55
M59
M59

M55
M56
M55
M59
M59

Mo62
Mo
Mo62

Fredenick. MD

Charleston, WV
Hunt Valley, MD

Taneytown, MD

Taneytown, MD
Lusby, MD

Laurel, MD
Odenton, MD
Alexandna, VA
Jessup, MD

Gainesville, VA
Laurel, MD
Odenton, MD
Alexandna. VA
Columbia, MD

Trappe, MD
maxton, NC
Ellicott Citv. MD
Monroeville, PA
Montoursville, PA

maxton, NC
Trappe, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Montoursville, PA
Baltimore, M}

Lynchburg, VA
Crofton, MD
Hyatsville, MD

1.52m

2.29m
1.86m

0.58m

1.19m
0.97m

2.74m
2.48m
24T7m
2.26m

5.33m
4.96m
4.67Tm
4.32m

DNS

4.01lm
3.66m
3.49m
DNS
DNS

2.32m
2.32m
210m
DNS
DNS

3.55m
348m
2.22m

5-00.00

7-06.25
6-01.25

1-11.00

3-11.00
30225

9-00.00
8-01.75
8-01.25
7-05.00

17-06.00
16-03.25
15-04.00
14-02.25

13-02.00
12-00.25
11-05.50

7-07.50
7-07.50
6-10.75

11-07.75
11-05.00
7-03.50



Finals ... (M60 Long Jump Running)

-— #742 Battle, Marcus Moed Silver Spring, MD DMNS
M65 Long Jump Running
Fimals
| #864 Markley, Anthony MGE Boston, VA 4.60m 15-01.25
2 #915 Pirozzi, Ralph M66 Baltimore, MD 1.67Tm 5.05.75
M70 Long Jump Standing
Finals
1 #78&2 Dvson, Lawrence M74 White Plains, MD 2.00m 6-06.75
2 #919 Porter, Tony M7l Lexington Park, MD 1.99m 6-06.50
2 #857 Lin, Joseph M74 Potomac, MD 1.99m 6-06.50
4 #2867 Mathiz, William M70 Sykesville, MD 1.82m 5-11.75
— #1979 Young, Jeff M74 Mclean, VA DMS
M7T0 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #979 Young. Jeff MT74 McLean, VA 3.66m 12-00.25
2 #8677 Mathis, William M70 Sykesville, MD 3. 10m 10-02.00
3 #919 Porter, Tony M7l Lexington Park, MD 2.53m 8-03.75
4 #8857 Lin, Joseph M74 Potomac, MD 245m 8-00.50
-— #733 allen, glen M71 Baltimore, MD DMNS
-=-  #736 ayers, joseph M72 Dallastown, PA DNS
M75 Long Jump Standing
Fimals
| #865 marovich, david MT79 Chalfont, PA 217m 7-01.50
M75 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #B65 marovich, david M79 Chalfont, PA 2.17m 7-01.50
ME0 Long Jump Running
Finals
1 #773 Cramer, Joe MSB1 Tracy's Landing, MD 1.77Tm 50995
2 #882 Morgan, Curtis MER0 Falls church, VA 1.73m 5.08.25
- #5843 Kenney. James ME1l White Plains, MD DNS
MB0 Long Jump Standing
Finals
1 #773 Cramer, Joe ME! Tracy's Landine, MDD 1.51m 4-11.50
- #882 Morgan, Curtis MB&0 Falls church, YA DMNS
M85 Long Jump Running
Fimals
1 #907 Paulen, Robert MES Dewey Beach, DE 2.38m 7-09.75
2 #956 Thompson, Marshall MES Windsor Mill, MD 1.50m 4-11.25
M85 Long Jump Standing
Finals

1 #907 Paulen, Robert M85 Dewey Beach, DE 1.46m 4-019.50
2 #956 Thompson, Marshall MBS Windsor Mill, MD 1.42m 4-018.00



Finals ... (M85 Long Jump Standing)
-— #748 Blinchikoff, Herman MEE Pikesville, MD DNS



